

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY)
NO. 3850 of 2024
In R/FIRST APPEAL/2726/2024

=====

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.
Versus
AHMAD ALI MUSA (SINCE DECEASED THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS) &
ORS.

=====

Appearance:
MS. URVASHI PUROHIT, AGP for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3
DECEASED LITIGANT THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS/ REPRESENTATIVES
for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 27/03/2026

ORDER

Issue Notice to the legal heirs of the respondent No.1,
returnable on **16.06.2026**.

Raj

(J.C. DOSHI, J.)